
       

        

Leiharbeit: Entgelttabellen ab 01.04.2020 

  2019 2020 2021 2022 

  
 Erhöhungen  1,9 

2,31 
2,2 3,00 4,10 

  3 

  
ab 

01.10.2019 
  ab 01.04.2020 

ab 

01.10.2020 

ab 

01.04.2021 

ab 

01.04.2022 

  West Ost West Ost Ost EG EG 

EG Entgelt/h Entgelt/h Entgelt/h Entgelt/h Entgelt/h Entgelt/h Entgelt/h 

EG 1         9,96 €         9,66 €       10,15 €         9,88 €       10,10 €       10,45 €       10,88 €  

EG 2a       10,62 €         9,90 €       10,82 €       10,20 €       10,42 €       11,15 €       11,60 €  

EG 2b       11,17 €       10,43 €       11,38 €       10,74 €       10,98 €       11,72 €       12,20 €  

EG 3       12,19 €       11,33 €       12,42 €       11,67 €       11,93 €       12,79 €       13,32 €  

EG 4       12,89 €       11,99 €       13,13 €       12,35 €       12,62 €       13,53 €       14,08 €  

EG 5       14,55 €       13,55 €       14,83 €       13,96 €       14,26 €       15,27 €       15,90 €  

EG 6       16,38 €       15,24 €       16,69 €       15,70 €       16,04 €       17,19 €       17,90 €  

EG 7       19,12 €       17,78 €       19,48 €       18,31 €       18,72 €       20,07 €       20,89 €  

EG 8       20,58 €       19,12 €       20,97 €       19,69 €       20,13 €       21,60 €       22,49 €  

EG 9       21,71 €       20,18 €       22,12 €       20,79 €       21,24 €       22,79 €       23,72 €  

 


